1
Cowra II/DS-DOC # 02-160226-R0
Environmental
Installation Environment Outdoor
IK Rating 07
Operating Temperature -20° to 50°C
IP Rating IP66
Electrical

thereon. The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer  and does not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by LuxeLED.
Ordering Guide:
Product
CO II=
Cowra II
Driver
S=On/Off
D=DALI2
V=0-10V
Voltage
240VAC
24VDC
* Please choose wattages and beam angle from same color box matching respective product.
Wattage
(W)
1x7W
2x7W
3x7W
7W
1x18W
2x18W
3x18W
CCT
(K)
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
BL=Black
BR=Bronze
G=Grey
Color
Finish
Beam
Angle(°)
15° | 24°
33° | 45°
| 60°
15° | 20°
35° | 50°
CO II-3K-1x7W-24°-240VAC-B-S 1x7W 1x735lm
2x735lm
3x735lm
3000K
WattageProduct Code CCT Lumens
CO II-3K-2x7W-24°-240VAC-B-S 2x7W 3000K
CO II-3K-3x7W-24°-240VAC-B-S 3x7W 3000K
18W
CO II-3K-1x18W-24°-240VAC-B-S 1x18W 1x1830lm3000K
WattageProduct Code CCT Lumens
CO II-3K-2x18W-24°-240VAC-B-S 2x18W 2x1830lm3000K
CO II-3K-3x18W-24°-240VAC-B-S 3x18W 3x1830lm3000K
Applications:
Exterior garden and landscape area, trees, plants, building facades,
monuments, open spaces and pathway lighting
Application Photo:
CO-IB-01 CO-GB-01
Housing Color:
Sanded black
RAL 9005
(BL)
Sanded grey
RAL 7043
(G)
Sanded Bronze
RAL 7008
(BR)
Base Plate(Optional):